Toyota Tourist International is in charge of overall operations as PCO. Responsible for managing everything from operating the registration system to registering excursions and Accommodation arrangements. Registration will begin in March 2024 and will close once the capacity is reached.

World Forum for Motor Museums Secretariat

WFFMM 20204 Japan Executive Committee

Instruction

Toyota Tourist International, Inc.

- Overall management
- Excursion
- Attendees support
- Registration system construction
- Registration
- Payment

Secretariat

head of the secretariat Yoshihide Otsuka ∕Toyota Automobile Museum

Hiroyuki Masumo / Toyota Automobile Museum

Noriko Oishi / Toyota Automobile Museum

Hiromasa Okaniwa / Toyota Automobile Museum

Maki Fujii / Toyota Automobile Museum Masahiro Nogi / Fuji Motorsports Museum

Yukinobu Yamamoto /Fuji Motorsports Museum

Tadashi Kamakura / Fuji Motorsports Museum

Toshinori Bessho ∕Fuji Motorsports Museum

Chika Matsui / Fuji Motorsports Museum